CREEPY CRAWL 5K JACKSONVILLE
SAT OCT 12, 2019, NOCATEE FL..... SUNNY AND COMFORTABLE

Place
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Bib #
288
1005
282
272
260
261
1001
166
1004
222
298
284
277
252
352
290
221
1024
236
300
297
258
286
291
250
280
253
164
1002
167
285
287
294
314
318
225
226
246
128
264
1032
129
254
135

Name

TINDUR CHRISTIANSON
RICHARD DOXTATOR
SANDY CHANDLER
DAVID TUTTLE

PAUL PRUSS

MAYA RICHARDS
ANDY CONK
RONGHUA FENG
CRYSTAL DOXTATOR
RAY GOTTSCHALK
CHRISTIAN BERENS
AVA SCHULZ
EDWARD FARMER
NICOLE MARTINEZ
JOAN CORDLE

CARA DAVIDSON
DEBBIE GOTTSCHALK
ANTHONY AMATO
MICHAEL HERMAN
HOWARD CHRISTIANSON
MEREDITH HALL
ROBIN POTTER
BREAH USRY

LUIS MELENDEZ
TATE LEMSTROM
ROSE GOTTSCHALK
JOSEPH MASTROPIERRO
WALTER DOHERTY
DANI CONK
JENNIFER FORDAN-HERMAN
LEVI USRY

KIM USRY

ROY MARTIN

BRIAN KLEIN

TRACY FLORESCA
BRYAN GREENE
SHERRI GREENE
ZENG HUI

CHRISTINE AMATO
SARAH SACHARSKI
LAWTON DAVIS
MADISON AUSTAD
BRENDAN MCENROE
HALEY BARKET

TIME

21:13.2
21:34.8
21:36.2
23:36.4
23:37.3
23:39.4
23:40.7
23:46.4
23:53.8
24:17.5
24:52.0
24:56.5
25:34.8
26:15.9
26:17.4
26:18.0
26:27.6
26:44.7
26:56.2
27:17.2
27:18.0
27:42.7
28:11.5
28:18.1
29:10.2
29:45.0
30:09.6
30:25.1
30:49.4
31:39.3
31:41.1
31:43.8
31:58.5
32:28.6
32:43.0
32:51.5
32:515
34:16.7
35:02.9
36:38.3
36:38.9
36:51.6
37:01.6
37:53.7

Pace
6:51
6:57
6:58
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:42
7:50
8:01
8:03
8:15
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:32
8:37
8:41
8:48
8:48
8:56
9:05
9:08
9:25
9:36
9:44
9:49
9:56
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:19
10:28
10:33
10:36
10:36
11:03
11:18
11:49
11:49
11:53
11:56
12:13

Gender
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Age
11
33
12
47
19
13
34
49
31
12
19
12
12
29
60
48
56
99
48
44
36
99
12
32
99
12
32
63
12
50
12
41
32
39
36
51
51
47
37
36
99
23
20
14

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

1st MALE 14 and OVER

1st 5K Female

2nd MALE 14 and OVER
3rd MALE 14 and OVER

1st FEMALE13 AND UNDER
4th MALE 14 and OVER

5th MALE 14 and OVER

1st FEMALE 14 AND OVER
1st MALE 13 AND UNDER
6th MALE 14 and OVER
2nd FEMALE13 AND UNDER
2nd MALE 13 AND UNDER
2nd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
3rd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
4th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
5th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
1st MALE AGE UNKNOWN
7th MALE 14 and OVER

8th MALE 14 and OVER

6th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
1st FEMALE AGE UNKNOWN
3rd FEMALE13 AND UNDER
9th MALE 14 and OVER
2nd MALE AGE UNKNOWN
4th FEMALE13 AND UNDER
10th MALE 14 and OVER
11th MALE 14 and OVER
5th FEMALE13 AND UNDER
7th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
3rd MALE 13 AND UNDER
8th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
12th MALE 14 and OVER
13th MALE 14 and OVER
9th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
14th MALE 14 and OVER
10th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
11th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
12th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
13th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
3rd MALE AGE UNKNOWN
14th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
15th MALE 14 and OVER
15th FEMALE 14 AND OVER



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

139
251
155
273
271
159
247
292
239
1003
227
162
270
157
156
259
171
170
295
293
268
269
267
248
255
168
169
163
132
257
158

JENNIFER BARKOSKIE
ABBY LORDEN
BRITTANY BARRON
MEGAN TUTTLE
AARON TUTTLE
NICOLE CLARK
ROGER KING
ZACHARY HOFACKER
DANIEL HOFACKER
LAURA MANASSA
CHERYL FURLOW
DANIELA DOHERTY
NATHAN THORESEN
SHERRI CAMPBELL
RICHARD CAMPBELL
ASTER PRINGLE
XAVIER FUENTES
KEVIN FREE
DEBORAH CARNEY
DENNIS STONE
MASON SMITH
RYAN SMITH
BRAYDEN SMITH
DANIEL KIREY
JAMIE MIXON
ANDREW FREE
DONNA FREE

NIKKI DOHERTY
SHELLY BARDEN
ELAINE PIETRAS
DEBORAH CARNEY

38:00.3
38:20.2
38:47.8
39:29.0
39:29.2
40:00.1
40:15.8
41:53.1
41:57.5
42:17.2
42:22.6
42:31.2
43:36.7
44:53.5
44:53.9
45:09.1
45:09.7
46:46.6
47:37.1
47:52.6
48:45.8
48:45.9
48:47.5
52:36.8
52:48.3
53:04.1
53:04.3
58:25.5
59:26.8
59:27.9
1:01:54.6

12:15
12:22
12:31
12:44
12:44
12:54
12:59
13:31
13:32
13:38
13:40
13:43
14:.04
14:29
14:29
14:34
14:34
15:05
15:22
15:26
15:44
15:44
15:44
16:58
17:02
17:07
17.07
18:51
19:10
19:11
19:58
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51
19
31
44
10
49
73
11
54
99
44
58
19
51
53
18
18
16
52
71

46
12
19
38
54
50
27
47
40
52

16th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
17th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
18th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
19th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
4th MALE 13 AND UNDER
20th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
16th MALE 14 and OVER
5th MALE 13 AND UNDER
17th MALE 14 and OVER
2nd FEMALE AGE UNKNOWN
21st FEMALE 14 AND OVER
22nd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
18th MALE 14 and OVER
23rd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
19th MALE 14 and OVER
24th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
20th MALE 14 and OVER
21st MALE 14 and OVER
25th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
22nd MALE 14 and OVER
6th MALE 13 AND UNDER
23rd MALE 14 and OVER
7th MALE 13 AND UNDER
24th MALE 14 and OVER
26th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
25th MALE 14 and OVER
27th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
28th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
29th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
30th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
31st FEMALE 14 AND OVER



