CREEPY CRAWL 5K JACKSONVILLE

SAT OCT 12, 2019, NOCATEE FL.... SUNNY AND COMFORTABLE

Place	Bib#	Name	TIME	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	288	TINDUR CHRISTIANSON	21:13.2	6:51	М	11	1st 5K Male
2	1005	RICHARD DOXTATOR	21:34.8	6:57	М	33	1st MALE 14 and OVER
3	282	SANDY CHANDLER	21:36.2	6:58	F	12	1st 5K Female
4	272	DAVID TUTTLE	23:36.4	7:37	М	47	2nd MALE 14 and OVER
5	260	PAUL PRUSS	23:37.3	7:37	М	19	3rd MALE 14 and OVER
6	261	MAYA RICHARDS	23:39.4	7:38	F	13	1st FEMALE13 AND UNDER
7	1001	ANDY CONK	23:40.7	7:38	М	34	4th MALE 14 and OVER
8	166	RONGHUA FENG	23:46.4	7:40	М	49	5th MALE 14 and OVER
9	1004	CRYSTAL DOXTATOR	23:53.8	7:42	F	31	1st FEMALE 14 AND OVER
10	222	RAY GOTTSCHALK	24:17.5	7:50	М	12	1st MALE 13 AND UNDER
11	298	CHRISTIAN BERENS	24:52.0	8:01	М	19	6th MALE 14 and OVER
12	284	AVA SCHULZ	24:56.5	8:03	F	12	2nd FEMALE13 AND UNDER
13	277	EDWARD FARMER	25:34.8	8:15	М	12	2nd MALE 13 AND UNDER
14	252	NICOLE MARTINEZ	26:15.9	8:28	F	29	2nd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
15	352	JOAN CORDLE	26:17.4	8:29	F	60	3rd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
16	290	CARA DAVIDSON	26:18.0	8:29	F	48	4th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
17	221	DEBBIE GOTTSCHALK	26:27.6	8:32	F	56	5th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
18	1024	ANTHONY AMATO	26:44.7	8:37	М	99	1st MALE AGE UNKNOWN
19	236	MICHAEL HERMAN	26:56.2	8:41	М	48	7th MALE 14 and OVER
20	300	HOWARD CHRISTIANSON	27:17.2	8:48	М	44	8th MALE 14 and OVER
21	297	MEREDITH HALL	27:18.0	8:48	F	36	6th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
22	258	ROBIN POTTER	27:42.7	8:56	F	99	1st FEMALE AGE UNKNOWN
23	286	BREAH USRY	28:11.5	9:05	F	12	3rd FEMALE13 AND UNDER
24	291	LUIS MELENDEZ	28:18.1	9:08	М	32	9th MALE 14 and OVER
25	250	TATE LEMSTROM	29:10.2	9:25	М	99	2nd MALE AGE UNKNOWN
26	280	ROSE GOTTSCHALK	29:45.0	9:36	F	12	4th FEMALE13 AND UNDER
27	253	JOSEPH MASTROPIERRO	30:09.6	9:44	М	32	10th MALE 14 and OVER
28	164	WALTER DOHERTY	30:25.1	9:49	М	63	11th MALE 14 and OVER
29	1002	DANI CONK	30:49.4	9:56	F	12	5th FEMALE13 AND UNDER
30	167	JENNIFER FORDAN-HERMAN	31:39.3	10:13	F	50	7th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
31	285	LEVI USRY	31:41.1	10:13	М	12	3rd MALE 13 AND UNDER
32	287	KIM USRY	31:43.8	10:14	F	41	8th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
33	294	ROY MARTIN	31:58.5	10:19	М	32	12th MALE 14 and OVER
34	314	BRIAN KLEIN	32:28.6	10:28	М	39	13th MALE 14 and OVER
35	318	TRACY FLORESCA	32:43.0	10:33	F	36	9th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
36	225	BRYAN GREENE	32:51.5	10:36	М	51	14th MALE 14 and OVER
37	226	SHERRI GREENE	32:51.5	10:36	F	51	10th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
38	246	ZENG HUI	34:16.7	11:03	F	47	11th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
39	128	CHRISTINE AMATO	35:02.9	11:18	F	37	12th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
40	264	SARAH SACHARSKI	36:38.3	11:49	F	36	13th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
41	1032	LAWTON DAVIS	36:38.9	11:49	М	99	3rd MALE AGE UNKNOWN
42	129	MADISON AUSTAD	36:51.6	11:53	F	23	14th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
43	254	BRENDAN MCENROE	37:01.6	11:56	М	20	15th MALE 14 and OVER
44	135	HALEY BARKET	37:53.7	12:13	F	14	15th FEMALE 14 AND OVER

45	139	JENNIFER BARKOSKIE	38:00.3	12:15	F	51	16th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
46	251	ABBY LORDEN	38:20.2	12:22	F	19	17th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
47	155	BRITTANY BARRON	38:47.8	12:31	F	31	18th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
48	273	MEGAN TUTTLE	39:29.0	12:44	F	44	19th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
49	271	AARON TUTTLE	39:29.2	12:44	M	10	4th MALE 13 AND UNDER
50	159	NICOLE CLARK	40:00.1	12:54	F	49	20th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
51	247	ROGER KING	40:15.8	12:59	M	73	16th MALE 14 and OVER
52	292	ZACHARY HOFACKER	41:53.1	13:31	M	11	5th MALE 13 AND UNDER
53	239	DANIEL HOFACKER	41:57.5	13:32	M	54	17th MALE 14 and OVER
54	1003	LAURA MANASSA	42:17.2	13:38	F	99	2nd FEMALE AGE UNKNOWN
55	227	CHERYL FURLOW	42:22.6	13:40	F	44	21st FEMALE 14 AND OVER
56	162	DANIELA DOHERTY	42:31.2	13:43	F	58	22nd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
57	270	NATHAN THORESEN	43:36.7	14:04	M	19	18th MALE 14 and OVER
58	157	SHERRI CAMPBELL	44:53.5	14:29	F	51	23rd FEMALE 14 AND OVER
59	156	RICHARD CAMPBELL	44:53.9	14:29	M	53	19th MALE 14 and OVER
60	259	ASTER PRINGLE	45:09.1	14:34	F	18	24th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
61	171	XAVIER FUENTES	45:09.7	14:34	M	18	20th MALE 14 and OVER
62	170	KEVIN FREE	46:46.6	15:05	M	16	21st MALE 14 and OVER
63	295	DEBORAH CARNEY	47:37.1	15:22	F	52	25th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
64	293	DENNIS STONE	47:52.6	15:26	M	71	22nd MALE 14 and OVER
65	268	MASON SMITH	48:45.8	15:44	M	8	6th MALE 13 AND UNDER
66	269	RYAN SMITH	48:45.9	15:44	M	46	23rd MALE 14 and OVER
67	267	BRAYDEN SMITH	48:47.5	15:44	M	12	7th MALE 13 AND UNDER
68	248	DANIEL KIREY	52:36.8	16:58	M	19	24th MALE 14 and OVER
69	255	JAMIE MIXON	52:48.3	17:02	F	38	26th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
70	168	ANDREW FREE	53:04.1	17:07	M	54	25th MALE 14 and OVER
71	169	DONNA FREE	53:04.3	17:07	F	50	27th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
72	163	NIKKI DOHERTY	58:25.5	18:51	F	27	28th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
73	132	SHELLY BARDEN	59:26.8	19:10	F	47	29th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
74	257	ELAINE PIETRAS	59:27.9	19:11	F	40	30th FEMALE 14 AND OVER
75	158	DEBORAH CARNEY	1:01:54.6	19:58	F	52	31st FEMALE 14 AND OVER